
COLL.
CODE

COLLEGE NAME
OPEN SC ST OBC

FIRST
DIST FIRST SECOND PASS FAIL OTHER

APPEARED 
OPEN SC ST OBC

PASSED OUT |
||

| |
|

HEMCHANDRACHARYA NORTH GUJARAT UNIVERSITY, PATAN
COLLEGE WISE & CATEGORY WISE RESULT SUMMARY PAGE :     1

DATE : 29/07/2016

|
|

M.SC. SEM-4 MAR-JUN 2016

  1 VISNAGAR
   33    26    3     2    1     0   16    12    17    19     0     4     2    11 |

||
|||

  4 PILVAI
   18    17    0     0    3     2    5     5    13     9     0     2     0     2 |

||
|||

  8 MODASA
   15    12    3     1    4     3    8     7     1    16     0     6     1     6 |

||
|||

  9 TALOD
   32    23    3     2    1     1    9     4     7    19     1     3     7     8 |

||
|||

 15 MEHSANA
   16    13    1     1    0     0   11     7    17     3     0     1     0     7 |

||
|||

 19 KADI
   13     5    2     0    0     0    2     1     2     2     0     2     6     5 |

||
|||

 47 PATAN SC
    6     2    5     3    0     0   11     3     1     3     0     4     1    13 |

||
|||

 56 HIMMATNAGAR
   18    11    1     0    2     1    6     3     7     2     0     6     3     9 |

||
|||

 62 DEPT. OF MATHEMATICS
   22    16    0     0    0     0   12     2     4     2     0    12     3    13 |

||
|||

 86 PALANPUR
    5     5    2     2    0     0    9     5     5     7     0     0     2     2 |

||
|||

 96 DEPT. OF LIFE SCINCE
   29    28    5     5    2     2    7     7     4    31     0     7     0     1 |

||
|||

102 CHEMISTRY DEPT.
   28    18    3     2    2     1   15    11    17    11     0     4     1    15 |

||
|||

155 PHYSICS DEPT.
   17    16    1     1    0     0   10    10    22     2     0     3     0     1 |

||
|||

379 DEPT. OF BIOTECH.
    2     2    0     0    1     1    0     0     2     1     0     0     0     0 |

||
|||
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COLL.
CODE

COLLEGE NAME FIRST
DIST FIRST SECOND PASS FAIL

|
|

HEMCHANDRACHARYA NORTH GUJARAT UNIVERSITY, PATAN
PAGE :     1
DATE : 29/07/2016

ABSENT RESERVE CANCEL W_103 MISC WH_HELD TOTAL
RES

%

COLLEGE WISE RESULT REGISTER

|
|

|

|
M.SC. SEM-4

MAR-JUN 2016

  1 VISNAGAR

   17    19     0     4     2|     0     3     0     8     0    0    53 75.47 |
|

  4 PILVAI

   13     9     0     2     0|     0     0     0     2     0    0    26 92.31 |
|

  8 MODASA

    1    16     0     6     1|     0     0     0     6     0    0    30 76.67 |
|

  9 TALOD

    7    19     1     3     7|     0     0     0     8     0    0    45 66.67 |
|

 15 MEHSANA

   17     3     0     1     0|     0     0     0     7     0    0    28 75.00 |
|

 19 KADI

    2     2     0     2     6|     0     0     0     5     0    0    17 35.29 |
|

 47 PATAN SC

    1     3     0     4     1|     0     0     0    13     0    0    22 36.36 |
|

 56 HIMMATNAGAR

    7     2     0     6     3|     1     1     0     7     0    0    27 55.56 |
|

 62 DEPT. OF MATHEMATICS

    4     2     0    12     3|     0     0     0    13     0    0    34 52.94 |
|

 86 PALANPUR

    5     7     0     0     2|     0     0     0     2     0    0    16 75.00 |
|

 96 DEPT. OF LIFE SCINCE

    4    31     0     7     0|     0     0     0     1     0    0    43 97.67 |
|

102 CHEMISTRY DEPT.

   17    11     0     4     1|     2     0     1    11     0    1    48 66.67 |
|

K:\EXAM2016.MAR\SEM4\MSCSEM4\POST\REPORT\MASTER.FXP



COLL.
CODE

COLLEGE NAME FIRST
DIST FIRST SECOND PASS FAIL

|
|

HEMCHANDRACHARYA NORTH GUJARAT UNIVERSITY, PATAN
PAGE :     2
DATE : 29/07/2016

ABSENT RESERVE CANCEL W_103 MISC WH_HELD TOTAL
RES

%

COLLEGE WISE RESULT REGISTER

|
|

|

|
M.SC. SEM-4

MAR-JUN 2016

155 PHYSICS DEPT.

   22     2     0     3     0|     0     0     0     1     0    0    28 96.43 |
|

379 DEPT. OF BIOTECH.

    2     1     0     0     0|     0     0     0     0     0    0     3 100.0 |
|

K:\EXAM2016.MAR\SEM4\MSCSEM4\POST\REPORT\MASTER.FXP



COLL.
CODE

COLLEGE NAME
FIRST SECOND PASS FAIL OTHER

APPEARED |
||

| |
|

HEMCHANDRACHARYA NORTH GUJARAT UNIVERSITY, PATAN
PAGE :     1
DATE : 29/07/2016

MALE FEMALE TOTAL F.DISTFIRST SECOND PASS FAILF.DIST OTHER

COLLEGE WISE & GENDER ( MALE/FEMALE ) WISE RESULT SUMMARY

|
| M A L E F E M A L E

M.SC. SEM-4
MAR-JUN 2016

  1 VISNAGAR

   21    32    53    13    12     0     3     0     4| |
|

|
|

    4     7     0     1     2     7|

  4 PILVAI

   14    12    26     7     4     0     1     0     0| |
|

|
|

    6     5     0     1     0     2|

  8 MODASA

   17    13    30     1    10     0     1     0     1| |
|

|
|

    0     6     0     5     1     5|

  9 TALOD

   20    25    45     5    13     1     0     2     4| |
|

|
|

    2     6     0     3     5     4|

 15 MEHSANA

   10    18    28    13     1     0     1     0     3| |
|

|
|

    4     2     0     0     0     4|

 19 KADI

   11     6    17     0     2     0     0     2     2| |
|

|
|

    2     0     0     2     4     3|

 47 PATAN SC

   10    12    22     0     1     0     3     0     8| |
|

|
|

    1     2     0     1     1     5|

 56 HIMMATNAGAR

   14    13    27     4     0     0     5     1     3| |
|

|
|

    3     2     0     1     2     6|

 62 DEPT. OF MATHEMATICS

    4    30    34     3     2     0    11     3    11| |
|

|
|

    1     0     0     1     0     2|

 86 PALANPUR

    7     9    16     4     4     0     0     0     1| |
|

|
|

    1     3     0     0     2     1|

 96 DEPT. OF LIFE SCINCE

    5    38    43     4    28     0     6     0     0| |
|

|
|

    0     3     0     1     0     1|

102 CHEMISTRY DEPT.

   22    26    48     9     8     0     2     0     7| |
|

|
|

    8     3     0     2     1     8|

155 PHYSICS DEPT.

   15    13    28    11     0     0     1     0     1| |
|

|
|

   11     2     0     2     0     0|

379 DEPT. OF BIOTECH.

    1     2     3     2     0     0     0     0     0| |
|

|
|

    0     1     0     0     0     0|
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RESULT MALE FEMALE TOTAL

H.N.G. UNIVERSITY, PATAN

DATE : 29/07/2016GENDER (MALE - FEMALE) WISE RESULT
M.SC. SEM-4 MAR-JUN 2016

FIRST DIST    43    76   119

FIRST    42    86   128

SECOND     0     1     1

PASS    20    34    54

FAIL    18     8    26

ABSENT     3     0     3

W_103    42    41    83

WH_MISC     0     0     0

WH_HELD     0     1     1

CANCEL     0     1     1

TOTAL   168   248   416

K:\EXAM2016.MAR\SEM4\MSCSEM4\POST\REPORT\SEX_RES.FXP



RANK SEAT-NO APL-NO COLLC CENTER COMBN. SEX <- - - - - - - - - N A M E - - - - - - - - >

Date:- 29/07/2016
Page:-   1

NUMBERS 

RESULT

L I S T   O F   H I G H E S T  H U N D R E D 

TOTAL_MARKS

HEMCHANDRACHARYA NORTH GUJARAT UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONMAR-JUN 2016

COLLEGE

M.SC. SEM-4

   246    16 PATEL POONAMBEN LALABHAIF 62  76 0678QS5  1 FIRST DIST.1619DEPT. OF MATHEM  426

   168   126 PANCHAL MITAL DINESHKUMARF  9  19 0034201  2 FIRST DIST.1577TALOD  406

   165   123 ASARI VISHAKHABAHEN MANILALF  9  19 0034201  3 FIRST DIST.1562TALOD  422

   414   305 PARMAR JAYSHREEBEN NATVARLALF379  76 0070000  4 FIRST DIST.1557DEPT. OF BIOTEC  396

   113    94 SUTHAR SANGITABEN MANUBHAIF 86  14 1024201  5 FIRST DIST.1552PALANPUR  367

   415   306 PATEL NIDHI BHARATBHAIF379  76 0070000  6 FIRST DIST.1546DEPT. OF BIOTEC  394

   461   349 PRAJAPATI MAYURI VIJAYKUMARF  1 107 0034201  7 FIRST DIST.1527VISNAGAR  416

   392   291 PATEL YOGESHKUMAR KANJIBHAI155  76 0014200  8 FIRST DIST.1524PHYSICS DEPT.  418

   344   247 PRAJAPATI MEHUL MULCHANDBHAI102  76 1024101  9 FIRST DIST.1512CHEMISTRY DEPT.  409

   465   353 ZALA SONALBEN DILIPSINHF  1 107 0034201 10 FIRST DIST.1508VISNAGAR  386

   396   295 THARADARA ASFAK ABDULRAJAK155  76 0014200 11 FIRST DIST.1501PHYSICS DEPT.  404

   478   366 PATEL KUMPALBEN DINESHBHAIF  1 107 1024101 12 FIRST DIST.1489VISNAGAR  368

   387   285 PATEL DHARA KANAIYALALF155  76 0014200 13 FIRST DIST.1484PHYSICS DEPT.  370

   402   301 PATEL JINAL MANUBHAIF155  76 0104400 14 FIRST DIST.1483PHYSICS DEPT.  351

   398   297 CHAUDHARI KRUNALKUMAR KESHARBHAI155  76 0104400 15 FIRST DIST.1481PHYSICS DEPT.  421

   401   300 PANDYA NEHABEN RAJENDRA BHAIF155  76 0104400 16 FIRST DIST.1470PHYSICS DEPT.  351

   384   282 MODI RACHANABEN KAMLESHKUMARF155  76 0014200 17 FIRST DIST.1455PHYSICS DEPT.  333

   399   298 DHADHAL DHARMENDRA HARSURBHAI155  76 0104400 18 FIRST DIST.1454PHYSICS DEPT.  431

   395   294 SUNSARA ANISBHAI ABDULHAMID155  76 0014200 19 FIRST DIST.1454PHYSICS DEPT.  372

   381   280 DESAI PRADIPKUMAR KESHARBHAI155  76 0014200 20 FIRST DIST.1453PHYSICS DEPT.  410



RANK SEAT-NO APL-NO COLLC CENTER COMBN. SEX <- - - - - - - - - N A M E - - - - - - - - >

Date:- 29/07/2016
Page:-   2

NUMBERS 

RESULT

L I S T   O F   H I G H E S T  H U N D R E D 

TOTAL_MARKS

HEMCHANDRACHARYA NORTH GUJARAT UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONMAR-JUN 2016

COLLEGE

M.SC. SEM-4

   406   304 PRAJAPATI SURESHBHAI VELABHAI155  76 0104400 21 FIRST DIST.1443PHYSICS DEPT.  371

     5     5 MALAVIYA ARUNKUMAR RUPARAM 56   5 1024201 22 FIRST DIST.1436HIMMATNAGAR  386

   442   330 MOMIN KANIJZEHRA SHABBIRBHAIF  1 107 0014100 23 FIRST DIST.1436VISNAGAR  375

    48    39 PATEL SWEETYBEN DASHRATHBHAIF 15  12 1024200 24 FIRST DIST.1426MEHSANA  367

   121   101 PATEL BHAUMIKKUMAR NATAVARLAL  4  16 1024201 25 FIRST DIST.1421PILVAI  363

   252    21 PATHAN NASRINBANU YAKUBKHANF 62  76 0678QS5 26 FIRST DIST.1418DEPT. OF MATHEM  394

    44    35 PATEL NISHABEN RAJENDRAKUMARF 15  12 1024200 27 FIRST DIST.1414MEHSANA  377

   122   102 PATEL BINALBEN MUKESHBHAIF  4  16 1024201 28 FIRST DIST.1411PILVAI  359

   162   165 PATEL NEELAMBEN NATHABHAIF  9  19 2024102 29 FIRST DIST.1403TALOD  364

   479   367 PATEL POOJABAHEN HARGOVINDBHAIF  1 107 1024101 30 FIRST DIST.1403VISNAGAR  350

   332   235 CHAUDHARI GAYATRIBEN GANESHBHAIF102  76 1024101 31 FIRST DIST.1398CHEMISTRY DEPT.  353

   476   364 PATEL KHUSHBU MANOJBHAIF  1 107 1024101 32 FIRST DIST.1398VISNAGAR  338

     1     1 CHHABHAIYA DIVYABAHEN MITESHBHAIF 56   5 1024201 33 FIRST DIST.1396HIMMATNAGAR  369

    37    28 PATEL ANKITKUMAR DINESHKUMAR 15  12 1024200 34 FIRST DIST.1393MEHSANA  381

   439   327 CHAUDHARY HARDIPKUMAR SHANKARBHAI  1 107 0014100 35 FIRST DIST.1391VISNAGAR  405

   343   246 PATEL SHITALBEN YASHVANTKUMARF102  76 1024101 36 FIRST DIST.1388CHEMISTRY DEPT.  363

    50    41 PATEL URVASHIBEN SOMABHAIF 15  12 1024200 37 FIRST DIST.1388MEHSANA  350

   143   146 MEHTA PALAK KIRTIKUMARF  9  19 1024101 38 FIRST DIST.1388TALOD  339

   338   241 PATEL DHARABEN VISHNUKUMARF102  76 1024101 39 FIRST DIST.1385CHEMISTRY DEPT.  357

   240    31 PATEL JANKIBAHEN AJAYKUMARF 62  76 0678000 40 PASS1384DEPT. OF MATHEM  402



RANK SEAT-NO APL-NO COLLC CENTER COMBN. SEX <- - - - - - - - - N A M E - - - - - - - - >

Date:- 29/07/2016
Page:-   3

NUMBERS 

RESULT

L I S T   O F   H I G H E S T  H U N D R E D 

TOTAL_MARKS

HEMCHANDRACHARYA NORTH GUJARAT UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONMAR-JUN 2016

COLLEGE

M.SC. SEM-4

    43    34 PATEL NIKITABEN BABUBHAIF 15  12 1024200 41 FIRST DIST.1384MEHSANA  369

   473   361 PATEL DIKSHITKUMAR CHANDRAKANTBHAI  1 107 1024101 42 FIRST DIST.1384VISNAGAR  359

   386   284 PATEL DEVALKUMAR JIKESHBHAI155  76 0014200 43 FIRST DIST.1383PHYSICS DEPT.  372

   378   277 CHAUDHARI JINAL RAMESHBHAIF155  76 0014200 44 FIRST DIST.1383PHYSICS DEPT.  355

    53    44 PRAJAPATI JEENALBEN DINESHBHAIF 15  12 1024200 45 FIRST DIST.1378MEHSANA  341

   348   251 SUTHAR CHETANKUMAR MANUBHAI102  76 1024101 46 FIRST DIST.1377CHEMISTRY DEPT.  358

   397   296 VYAS YASHKUMAR RAJIVKUMAR155  76 0014200 47 FIRST DIST.1374PHYSICS DEPT.  418

   365   269 PATEL AXITABEN BHUPENDRABHAIF102  76 3024103 48 FIRST DIST.1370CHEMISTRY DEPT.  362

   391   289 PATEL PRIYANKA CHANDRAKANTBHAIF155  76 0014200 49 FIRST DIST.1369PHYSICS DEPT.  370

   120   100 KHANUSIYA FAIZAHEMAD MIKDADALI  4  16 1024201 50 FIRST DIST.1369PILVAI  340

   388   286 PATEL MANJULABEN RAJESHKUMARF155  76 0014200 51 FIRST DIST.1368PHYSICS DEPT.  401

   352   255 CHAUDHARY USHABEN SHAMALBHAIF102  76 2024102 52 FIRST DIST.1367CHEMISTRY DEPT.  382

   389   287 PATEL PALAKBEN HASMUKHBHAIF155  76 0014200 53 FIRST DIST.1366PHYSICS DEPT.  354

   324   229 PATEL EKTABEN NATVARLALF 96  76 0084100 54 FIRST DIST.1363DEPT. OF LIFE S  349

   405   303 PRAJAPATI BINABEN DINESHBHAIF155  76 0104400 55 FIRST DIST.1363PHYSICS DEPT.  321

   349   252 THAKOR MAHESHJI KALUJI102  76 1024101 56 FIRST DIST.1362CHEMISTRY DEPT.  348

   444   332 PARMAR DIPTIBEN DAHYALALF  1 107 0014100 57 FIRST DIST.1356VISNAGAR  311

   331   234 AMIN NIRAJKUMAR BHARATBHAI102  76 1024101 58 FIRST DIST.1353CHEMISTRY DEPT.  362

    93    62 PATEL VAISHALIBHEN ARVINDKUMARF  8  13 0034201 59 FIRST DIST.1352MODASA  356

    39    30 PATEL CHANDANIBEN RASIKBHAIF 15  12 1024200 60 FIRST DIST.1351MEHSANA  368



RANK SEAT-NO APL-NO COLLC CENTER COMBN. SEX <- - - - - - - - - N A M E - - - - - - - - >

Date:- 29/07/2016
Page:-   4

NUMBERS 

RESULT

L I S T   O F   H I G H E S T  H U N D R E D 

TOTAL_MARKS

HEMCHANDRACHARYA NORTH GUJARAT UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONMAR-JUN 2016

COLLEGE

M.SC. SEM-4

   335   238 NAYEE ROSHANKUMAR GANPATLAL102  76 1024101 61 FIRST DIST.1348CHEMISTRY DEPT.  376

   317   222 SONI MANSIBEN DIPAKKUMARF 96  76 0054100 62 FIRST DIST.1345DEPT. OF LIFE S  341

   326   231 PATEL RAVINABEN ARVINDBHAIF 96  76 0084100 63 FIRST DIST.1345DEPT. OF LIFE S  329

   108    89 PRAJAPATI BHOOMIKABEN MAGANBHAIF 86  14 1024201 64 FIRST DIST.1344PALANPUR  312

   359   262 PATEL CHINTAN RAMESHKUMAR102  76 2024102 65 FIRST DIST.1343CHEMISTRY DEPT.  357

   449   337 PATEL MONA MUKESHBHAIF  1 107 0014100 66 FIRST DIST.1341VISNAGAR  358

    54    45 PRAJAPATI KINJALBEN SHAILESHBHAIF 15  12 1024200 67 FIRST DIST.1341MEHSANA  351

   403   302 PATEL RASHMINKUMAR MANUBHAI155  76 0104400 68 FIRST DIST.1341PHYSICS DEPT.  351

   136   116 PRAJAPATI ASHABEN MANILALF  4  16 1024201 69 FIRST DIST.1339PILVAI  363

   417   308 CHAVDA JASHPALSINH CHAMANJI 19  93 1024201 70 FIRST DIST.1339KADI  341

    35    26 DARAJI VIRAL DINESHBHAIF 15  12 1024200 71 FIRST DIST.1339MEHSANA  338

   354   257 DESAI KRISHNA JALABHAIF102  76 2024102 72 FIRST DIST.1337CHEMISTRY DEPT.  365

   132   112 PATEL PRIYANKABEN KANTIBHAIF  4  16 1024201 73 FIRST DIST.1334PILVAI  362

   450   338 PATEL POOJABEN DIPAKKUMARF  1 107 0014100 74 FIRST DIST.1332VISNAGAR  364

   454   342 KALARIYA JAINISHABEN JAGDISHBHAIF  1 107 0034201 75 FIRST DIST.1332VISNAGAR  357

   191   170 CHAWADA TWINKAL RAJENDRAKUMARF 47  76 1024101 76 PASS1332PATAN SC  350

    49    40 PATEL TANVIBEN ASHOKBHAIF 15  12 1024200 77 FIRST DIST.1332MEHSANA  340

   447   335 PATEL KINJALBEN MAHENDRABHAIF  1 107 0014100 78 FIRST DIST.1332VISNAGAR  340

   133   113 PATEL RIYABEN SATISHBHAIF  4  16 1024201 79 FIRST DIST.1332PILVAI  335

   427   318 PATEL BRIJESH MAHENDRAKUMAR 19  93 1024201 80 FIRST DIST.1331KADI  331



RANK SEAT-NO APL-NO COLLC CENTER COMBN. SEX <- - - - - - - - - N A M E - - - - - - - - >

Date:- 29/07/2016
Page:-   5

NUMBERS 

RESULT

L I S T   O F   H I G H E S T  H U N D R E D 

TOTAL_MARKS

HEMCHANDRACHARYA NORTH GUJARAT UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONMAR-JUN 2016

COLLEGE

M.SC. SEM-4

   475   363 PATEL KETANKUMAR PRAKASHBHAI  1 107 1024101 81 FIRST DIST.1330VISNAGAR  322

    57    48 PRAJAPATI SHRADDHA LABHUBHAIF 15  12 1024200 82 FIRST DIST.1330MEHSANA  317

   169   127 PATEL KARTIKKUMAR BHAGVANDAS  9  19 0034201 83 FIRST DIST.1329TALOD  385

   385   283 PATEL BHOOMIBEN VIKRAMBHAIF155  76 0014200 84 FIRST DIST.1329PHYSICS DEPT.  348

    13    13 PATEL RINKAL PRAVINBHAIF 56   5 1024201 85 FIRST DIST.1329HIMMATNAGAR  342

   260    33 THAKKAR YOGESHKUMAR BHAILALBHAI 62  76 0678000 86 FIRST DIST.1327DEPT. OF MATHEM  386

   310   215 PATEL KRUPABEN GAUTAMBHAIF 96  76 0054100 87 FIRST DIST.1325DEPT. OF LIFE S  368

   111    92 RAMAWAT JYOTI PRAKASHF 86  14 1024201 88 FIRST DIST.1321PALANPUR  341

    99    81 GAMI ASHABEN RAMCHANBHAIF 86  14 1024201 89 FIRST DIST.1320PALANPUR  340

   164   167 VYAS SURBHI ASHOKBHAIF  9  19 2024102 90 FIRST DIST.1318TALOD  358

    12    12 PATEL PRIYANKA AMRUTBHAIF 56   5 1024201 91 FIRST DIST.1317HIMMATNAGAR  361

   137   117 PRAJAPATI BHAVESHKUMAR JOITABHAI  4  16 1024201 92 FIRST DIST.1317PILVAI  343

   474   362 PATEL KAJALBEN BHIKHABHAIF  1 107 1024101 93 FIRST DIST.1315VISNAGAR  336

    11    11 PATEL PIYUSHKUMAR ARVINDBHAI 56   5 1024201 94 FIRST DIST.1313HIMMATNAGAR  349

    15    15 SOLANKI HEMANTSINH GANUJI 56   5 1024201 95 FIRST DIST.1313HIMMATNAGAR  313

   351   254 CHAUDHARI JOSHANABEN RAKHABHAIF102  76 2024102 96 FIRST DIST.1312CHEMISTRY DEPT.  379

   125   105 PATEL DIVYABEN VINODBHAIF  4  16 1024201 97 FIRST DIST.1312PILVAI  352

   254    23 PRAJAPATI JAYSHREEBEN RAMESHBHAIF 62  76 0678QS5 98 FIRST DIST.1310DEPT. OF MATHEM  380

    45    36 PATEL PAYALBEN BABUBHAIF 15  12 1024200 99 FIRST DIST.1310MEHSANA  327

   160   163 PATEL KAUSHIKKUMAR GHANSHYAMBHAI  9  19 2024102100 FIRST DIST.1309TALOD  349



DATE:- 29/07/2016TOTAL PAGE :-     6L I S T   O F   H I G H E S T   H U N D R E D     N U M B E R S 



COLLEGE CENTER COMBN. SEX

Date:-
Page:-   1

RESULT

29/08/2016

SEAT_NOSR_NO TOTAL

MAR-JUN 2016
HEMCHANDRACHARYA NORTH GUJARAT UNIVERSITYMSCSEM-4

<-- - - - - N A M E - - - - - - - >

LIST OF TOP 10 STUDENTS  SUBJECT WISE

PHYSICS

  392 PATEL YOGESHKUMAR KANJIBHAI155  76 0014200 FIRST DIST.PHYSICS DEPT.  4181 1524

  396 THARADARA ASFAK ABDULRAJAK155  76 0014200 FIRST DIST.PHYSICS DEPT.  4042 1501

  387 PATEL DHARA KANAIYALALF155  76 0014200 FIRST DIST.PHYSICS DEPT.  3703 1484

  384 MODI RACHANABEN KAMLESHKUMARF155  76 0014200 FIRST DIST.PHYSICS DEPT.  3334 1455

  395 SUNSARA ANISBHAI ABDULHAMID155  76 0014200 FIRST DIST.PHYSICS DEPT.  3725 1454

  381 DESAI PRADIPKUMAR KESHARBHAI155  76 0014200 FIRST DIST.PHYSICS DEPT.  4106 1453

  442 MOMIN KANIJZEHRA SHABBIRBHAIF  1 107 0014100 FIRST DIST.VISNAGAR  3757 1436

  439 CHAUDHARY HARDIPKUMAR  1 107 0014100 FIRST DIST.VISNAGAR  4058 1391

  386 PATEL DEVALKUMAR JIKESHBHAI155  76 0014200 FIRST DIST.PHYSICS DEPT.  3729 1383

  378 CHAUDHARI JINAL RAMESHBHAIF155  76 0014200 FIRST DIST.PHYSICS DEPT.  35510 1383

NOTE : RANK CERTIFICATE WILL ISSUE AFTER VARIFY DATA AND TRIAL.



COLLEGE CENTER COMBN. SEX

Date:-
Page:-   2

RESULT

29/08/2016

SEAT_NOSR_NO TOTAL

MAR-JUN 2016
HEMCHANDRACHARYA NORTH GUJARAT UNIVERSITYMSCSEM-4

<-- - - - - N A M E - - - - - - - >

LIST OF TOP 10 STUDENTS  SUBJECT WISE

CHEMISTRY

  113 SUTHAR SANGITABEN MANUBHAIF 86  14 1024201 FIRST DIST.PALANPUR  3671 1552

  344 PRAJAPATI MEHUL MULCHANDBHAI102  76 1024101 FIRST DIST.CHEMISTRY DEPT.  4092 1512

  478 PATEL KUMPALBEN DINESHBHAIF  1 107 1024101 FIRST DIST.VISNAGAR  3683 1489

    5 MALAVIYA ARUNKUMAR RUPARAM 56   5 1024201 FIRST DIST.HIMMATNAGAR  3864 1436

   48 PATEL SWEETYBEN DASHRATHBHAIF 15  12 1024200 FIRST DIST.MEHSANA  3675 1426

  121 PATEL BHAUMIKKUMAR NATAVARLAL  4  16 1024201 FIRST DIST.PILVAI  3636 1421

   44 PATEL NISHABEN RAJENDRAKUMARF 15  12 1024200 FIRST DIST.MEHSANA  3777 1414

  122 PATEL BINALBEN MUKESHBHAIF  4  16 1024201 FIRST DIST.PILVAI  3598 1411

  162 PATEL NEELAMBEN NATHABHAIF  9  19 2024102 FIRST DIST.TALOD  3649 1403

  479 PATEL POOJABAHEN HARGOVINDBHAIF  1 107 1024101 FIRST DIST.VISNAGAR  35010 1403

NOTE : RANK CERTIFICATE WILL ISSUE AFTER VARIFY DATA AND TRIAL.
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LIST OF TOP 10 STUDENTS  SUBJECT WISE

BOTANY

  168 PANCHAL MITAL DINESHKUMARF  9  19 0034201 FIRST DIST.TALOD  4061 1577

  165 ASARI VISHAKHABAHEN MANILALF  9  19 0034201 FIRST DIST.TALOD  4222 1562

  461 PRAJAPATI MAYURI VIJAYKUMARF  1 107 0034201 FIRST DIST.VISNAGAR  4163 1527

  465 ZALA SONALBEN DILIPSINHF  1 107 0034201 FIRST DIST.VISNAGAR  3864 1508

   93 PATEL VAISHALIBHEN ARVINDKUMARF  8  13 0034201 FIRST DIST.MODASA  3565 1352

  454 KALARIYA JAINISHABEN JAGDISHBHAIF  1 107 0034201 FIRST DIST.VISNAGAR  3576 1332

  169 PATEL KARTIKKUMAR BHAGVANDAS  9  19 0034201 FIRST DIST.TALOD  3857 1329

   87 PANCHAL JANVIBAHEN RAJESHKUMARF  8  13 0034201 FIRSTMODASA  3578 1277

  291 PANDYA JAGRUTIBEN KARSHANBHAIF 96  76 0030000 FIRSTDEPT. OF LIFE SCINCE  3659 1270

  456 PATEL ANKITABEN KAMLESHKUMARF  1 107 0034201 FIRSTVISNAGAR  35410 1270

NOTE : RANK CERTIFICATE WILL ISSUE AFTER VARIFY DATA AND TRIAL.
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LIST OF TOP 10 STUDENTS  SUBJECT WISE

MICROBIOLOGY

  317 SONI MANSIBEN DIPAKKUMARF 96  76 0054100 FIRST DIST.DEPT. OF LIFE SCINCE  3411 1345

  310 PATEL KRUPABEN GAUTAMBHAIF 96  76 0054100 FIRST DIST.DEPT. OF LIFE SCINCE  3682 1325

  306 PATEL GRISHMABEN NATAVARLALF 96  76 0054100 FIRSTDEPT. OF LIFE SCINCE  3153 1266

  314 PATEL SHRADHDHABAHEN BABUBHAIF 96  76 0054100 FIRSTDEPT. OF LIFE SCINCE  3594 1255

  177 PATEL PINKI BHAGVANDASF  9  19 0054100 FIRSTTALOD  3395 1243

  181 PRAJAPATI KINJALBAHEN MANUBHAIF  9  19 0054100 FIRSTTALOD  3456 1241

  311 PATEL MIKIBEN MUKESHBHAIF 96  76 0054100 FIRSTDEPT. OF LIFE SCINCE  3087 1232

  315 PATEL TANVI RAKESHKUMARF 96  76 0054100 FIRSTDEPT. OF LIFE SCINCE  3488 1231

  182 PRAJAPATI KISHANKUMAR SHANABHAI  9  19 0054100 FIRSTTALOD  3679 1220

  305 PATEL DIVYABEN MAHESHBHAIF 96  76 0054100 FIRSTDEPT. OF LIFE SCINCE  34410 1215

NOTE : RANK CERTIFICATE WILL ISSUE AFTER VARIFY DATA AND TRIAL.
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MATHEMATICS

  246 PATEL POONAMBEN LALABHAIF 62  76 0678QS5 FIRST DIST.DEPT. OF MATHEMATICS  4261 1619

  252 PATHAN NASRINBANU YAKUBKHANF 62  76 0678QS5 FIRST DIST.DEPT. OF MATHEMATICS  3942 1418

  240 PATEL JANKIBAHEN AJAYKUMARF 62  76 0678000 PASSDEPT. OF MATHEMATICS  4023 1384

  260 THAKKAR YOGESHKUMAR BHAILALBHAI 62  76 0678000 FIRST DIST.DEPT. OF MATHEMATICS  3864 1327

  254 PRAJAPATI JAYSHREEBEN RAMESHBHAIF 62  76 0678QS5 FIRST DIST.DEPT. OF MATHEMATICS  3805 1310

  234 PATEL BINDUBEN BHARATKUMARF 62  76 0678QS5 PASSDEPT. OF MATHEMATICS  3476 1236

  251 PATEL TWINKLEBEN CHETANKUMARF 62  76 0678QS5 PASSDEPT. OF MATHEMATICS  3487 1232

  241 PATEL JANKIBAHEN BABUBHAIF 62  76 0678QS5 PASSDEPT. OF MATHEMATICS  3308 1214

  235 PATEL CHANDANIBEN RAMESHBHAIF 62  76 0678QS5 PASSDEPT. OF MATHEMATICS  3289 1205

  236 PATEL DIVYABEN VIRCHANDBHAIF 62  76 0678QS5 FIRSTDEPT. OF MATHEMATICS  33010 1203

NOTE : RANK CERTIFICATE WILL ISSUE AFTER VARIFY DATA AND TRIAL.
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LIST OF TOP 10 STUDENTS  SUBJECT WISE

BIOTECHNOLOGY

  414 PARMAR JAYSHREEBEN NATVARLALF379  76 0070000 FIRST DIST.DEPT. OF BIOTECH.  3961 1557

  415 PATEL NIDHI BHARATBHAIF379  76 0070000 FIRST DIST.DEPT. OF BIOTECH.  3942 1546

  416 PATEL VIKRANTKUMAR DAHYALAL379  76 0070000 FIRSTDEPT. OF BIOTECH.  3423 1309

NOTE : RANK CERTIFICATE WILL ISSUE AFTER VARIFY DATA AND TRIAL.



COLLEGE CENTER COMBN. SEX

Date:-
Page:-   7

RESULT

29/08/2016

SEAT_NOSR_NO TOTAL

MAR-JUN 2016
HEMCHANDRACHARYA NORTH GUJARAT UNIVERSITYMSCSEM-4

<-- - - - - N A M E - - - - - - - >

LIST OF TOP 10 STUDENTS  SUBJECT WISE

ENVI. SCIENCE

  324 PATEL EKTABEN NATVARLALF 96  76 0084100 FIRST DIST.DEPT. OF LIFE SCINCE  3491 1363

  326 PATEL RAVINABEN ARVINDBHAIF 96  76 0084100 FIRST DIST.DEPT. OF LIFE SCINCE  3292 1345

  328 VALA SEJAL VINODCHANDRAF 96  76 0084100 FIRSTDEPT. OF LIFE SCINCE  2943 1268

  325 PATEL NEHABEN DINESHBHAIF 96  76 0084100 PASSDEPT. OF LIFE SCINCE  2844 1160

  323 PATEL BHUMI DILIPBHAIF 96  76 0084100 PASSDEPT. OF LIFE SCINCE  3085 1159

 1008 MALVI ADITI KIRANBHAIF 96  76 0084100 PASSDEPT. OF LIFE SCINCE  2326 1116

  327 ROT JIGNESHKUMAR RUPAJI 96  76 0084100 PASSDEPT. OF LIFE SCINCE  3267 1103

  322 PATEL ANJALI DAHYABHAIF 96  76 0084100 PASSDEPT. OF LIFE SCINCE  2738 1081

NOTE : RANK CERTIFICATE WILL ISSUE AFTER VARIFY DATA AND TRIAL.



COLLEGE CENTER COMBN. SEX

Date:-
Page:-   8

RESULT

29/08/2016

SEAT_NOSR_NO TOTAL

MAR-JUN 2016
HEMCHANDRACHARYA NORTH GUJARAT UNIVERSITYMSCSEM-4

<-- - - - - N A M E - - - - - - - >
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ELECTRONICS

  402 PATEL JINAL MANUBHAIF155  76 0104400 FIRST DIST.PHYSICS DEPT.  3511 1483

  398 CHAUDHARI KRUNALKUMAR155  76 0104400 FIRST DIST.PHYSICS DEPT.  4212 1481

  401 PANDYA NEHABEN RAJENDRA BHAIF155  76 0104400 FIRST DIST.PHYSICS DEPT.  3513 1470

  399 DHADHAL DHARMENDRA HARSURBHAI155  76 0104400 FIRST DIST.PHYSICS DEPT.  4314 1454

  406 PRAJAPATI SURESHBHAI VELABHAI155  76 0104400 FIRST DIST.PHYSICS DEPT.  3715 1443

  405 PRAJAPATI BINABEN DINESHBHAIF155  76 0104400 FIRST DIST.PHYSICS DEPT.  3216 1363

  403 PATEL RASHMINKUMAR MANUBHAI155  76 0104400 FIRST DIST.PHYSICS DEPT.  3517 1341

  400 NIGAM SACHIN PRAVINBHAI155  76 0104400 PASSPHYSICS DEPT.  3518 1197

NOTE : RANK CERTIFICATE WILL ISSUE AFTER VARIFY DATA AND TRIAL.
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